EUA Submission - FloodLAMP EasyPCRTM COVID-19 Test
A. PURPOSE FOR SUBMISSION
Emergency Use Authorization (EUA) request for distribution and/or use of the FloodLAMP
EasyPCRTM COVID-19 Test for the in vitro qualitative detection of RNA from the
SARS-CoV-2 in in upper respiratory specimens including oropharyngeal and nasopharyngeal
swabs, anterior nasal and mid-turbinate nasal swabs from individuals suspected of COVID-19
by their healthcare provider and from individuals without symptoms or other
epidemiological reasons to suspect COVID-19 infection, when such individuals are tested as

Aliquot
10006828 50 nmol 16,600
10006837 100 nmol 33,300
RNase P Probe Custom order (Cy5) 25 nmol 6,250
Custom order (Cy5) 50 nmol 12,500
10007061 (ATTO647) 25 nmol 6,250
10007062 (ATTO647) 50 nmol 12,500
LGC Biosearch
Technologies
nCov_N1 Forward Primer nCoV-N1-F-100 100 nmol 12,500
nCoV-N1-F-1000 1000 nmol 125,000
nCov_N1 Reverse Primer  nCoV-N1-R-100 100 nmol 12,500
nCoV-N1-R-1000 1000 nmol 125,000
NCov_N1 Probe nCoV-N1-P-25 25 nmol 6,250
nCoV-N1-P-250 250 nmol 62,500
RNaseP Forward Primer RNP-F-20 20 nmol 6,660
RNP-F-100 100 nmol 33,300
RNP-F-1000 1000 nmol 333,300
RNaseP Reverse Primer  RNP-R-20 20 nmol 6,660
RNP-R-100 100 nmol 33,300
RNP-R-1000 1000 nmol 333,300
RNase P Probe RNP-PQ670-25 25 nmol 6,250
RNP-PQ670-250 50 nmol 12,500
​ ​  10
FLESEP-210322 v1.1
EUA Submission - FloodLAMP EasyPCRTM COVID-19 Test